F-25
OD-LC304
25.4
(1.00)
3.0
(0.12)
SPHERICAL RADIUS
9.7 (0.38) DIA.

Standard models
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.�
Ordering Examples: LC304-100, 100 lb capacity load cell.
LC304-5K, 5000 lb capacity load cell.
LCM304-5KN, 5000 N capacity load cell.
Metric models
		  CAPACITY
	 N		 lb	 MODEL NO.			   COMPATIBLE METERS
	 500	 112	 LCM304-500N			   DP41-S, DP25B-S, iSeries
	 2000	 450	 LCM304-2KN			   DP41-S, DP25B-S, iSeries
	 5000	 1124	 LCM304-5KN			   DP41-S, DP25B-S, iSeries
	 10,000	 2248	 LCM304-10KN			   DP41-S, DP25B-S, iSeries
	 20,000	 4496	 LCM304-20KN			   DP41-S, DP25B-S, iSeries
	 50,000	 11,240	 LCM304-50KN			   DP41-S, DP25B-S, iSeries
Standard
LC304/LCM304 Series
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement